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INFORMATION

From: General Secretariat of the Council
To: Working Party on the Environment

Subject: Revised environment work programme - February 2025

Delegations will find attached the revised environment work programme for February.
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Council of the European Union 

General Secretariat 

Brussels, 4 February 2025 

 

REVISED ENVIRONMENT WORK PROGRAMME 

February 2025 

 
Wednesday, 5 February 2025 WP on the Environment 

- ECA SR on Urban Pollution 

- Waste Framework Directive 

 

Friday, 7 February 2025 WP on International Environment Issues 

Basel 

 

**** 

 

Monday, 10 February 2025 WP on International Environment Issues 

International Chemicals / Synergies 

 

Wednesday, 12 February 2025 WP on International Environment Issues 

Global 

 

Thursday, 13 February 2025 WP on International Environment Issues 

Biodiversity 

 

**** 

 

Monday, 17 February 2025 WP on the Environment 

- NBI for INC-5.2 

- End-of-Life Vehicles Regulation 

 

Tuesday, 18 February 2025 Informal VC of the WP on International Environment Issues 

Climate Change 

 

Wednesday, 19 February 2025 (poss.) WP on the Environment (pm) 
tbd 

 

Thursday, 20 February 2025 (poss.) WP on the Environment (pm) 

- (poss.) Waste Framework Directive 

- Green Claims Directive 

 

Friday, 21 February 2025 WP on the Environment 

Soil Monitoring Directive 

 

**** 

 

Friday, 28 February 2025 (poss.) WP on the Environment 

Priority Substances in Water Directive 
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